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3. Kosu Saat:

ikramiye
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At ismi
1.ALKANDROS
2.FIRAT ATESI (Kosmaz)
3.FILANDOZ
4 BALYECI SALIH
5.BIGNAVE
6.KARMA FELSEFESI (Kosmaz)
7. KINGDOMOF FIRE
8.YOLDASKAYA (Kosmaz)
9.REBELKID (Kosmaz)
10.UNICORN (Kosmaz)
11.STAHL
12.UCANAT
13.GABARDINO
14.MSS BELGRADE
15.ROAD OF SKY
16.SPEEDY ROCK (Kosmaz)
17.ENDER MAN (Kosmaz)
18.HOLY PRINCESS (Kosmaz)
19.KARAKAZIM (Kosmaz)
20.KING OF GONDOR (Kosmaz)
21.EMEKYEMEZ
22 REBEL STORM
23.SEPULVEDA
24 HILL HEAD (Kosmaz)
25.GUVENIMSIN (Kosmaz)
26.DURU KiZIM
27 MAGIC WARRIOR
28.SPURIORUS (Kosmaz)

SATIS 1

Yas
S5yda
4yda
4yda
7yda
4ydg
S5yak
4yda
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3yde
3yde
3yde
4yak
3ydd
3ydd
3yde
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3yde
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4yda
3yde
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4yaa
8yda
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4dyak
4yda
4yda

Kayitlar

57,50 kg, 60 kg, 60 kg,

2.)20.000 ¢
2)3450 ¢

1.)50.000 &
1)8625¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
LUXOR- THNKER BELL
LUXOR- SHANTI (GER)
GRAND EKINOKS - EKINOKS CODE
PERFECTO - CORALIA
SMART ROBIN (JPN) - PRZE MOVENT (USA)
LION HEART (USA) - KARVA (GB)
BUSHRANGER (IRE) - SUGARLOAF
TALIPHAN (IRE) - QUEENS HEAD (GB)
WIENER WALZER (GER) - MAJESTIC GRL
MALI - NOVIKOVA
TORUK MACTO (IRE) - CANARSIE
B CORREDOR (USA) - NERS
KING DAVID (USA) - LION OF KAFKAS
BUSHRANGER (IRE) - BELLA O0SA
CAPTAINRO (GB) - LUPER
CAPTAINRIO (GB) - STARBABY
SCARFACE - Fl FENOMONI
EL CORREDOR (USA) - BLLENS PRINCESS (IRE)
SMART ROBIN (JPN) - TOUCH THE STARS
MENDIP (USA) - WOLF TRAP
CAPTAIN RO (GB) - FARROSE
GENERAL QUARTERS (USA) - CORPORATE SMARTY (USA)
CAPTAIN RO (GB) - SUNNY SIDE
POWERSOOURT (GB) - COLENALS LOVE
AKINDAYIM(IRE) - HAYALIMSIN
CAPTAIN RO (GB) - WHTE HEART
INVINCBLE SON (IRE) - ALWAYS A WARRIOR
AZARAKS - BRBISCUIT (USA)

Siklet
60
60
60
58
58
58
58
58
57,5
57,5
56,5
56
55,5
55,5
55,5
55,5
54,5
53,5
57
54,5
56
53,5
55
54
54
52
52
60

3.10.000 ¢
3)1725¢

Sahip
ONU. TURKER
ONU. TURKER
BAR. GORGUN
HAL. CANCEKER
MER. BAYIR
REC. AVSAR
SIR. DEMR
MUS. KAYA
HUS. YOKSEL
CEN. DENiZ
NEC. GONULTAS
IRF. KILIC
CUM BALKAROGLU
O.UMU. OZKAN
HUS. KOKLI
MUS. POLAT
ISM. KARAVAN
MAH. YILDIRIM
F. MAKILLI
CEL. CANKAYA
GOR. GEDIKOGLU
OMU. CALISKAN
HUS. YUKSEL
NED. AKAGUNDUZ
ERC. SOKVEZ
S. BED. GIDER
SEV. ARICI
ONU. TURKER

istanbul Hipdromu (83. Yans Giini)

1500 Sentetik
4.)5.000 v
4)863 ¢
Antrendrii HP Soné6Y. Son Kosu Tarihi

MAYDINALP 52 654006  02.07.2021
AEBAS 75 9-61884  08.06.2021
S.GOKCE 33 268982  01.10.2021
T.CEKICI 60 429541  08.10.2021
TSIT 40 880894  17.09.2021
H.ILAKGAY 39 287435  18.09.2021
O.GUNELI 52 23-0868 07.10.2021
Y.TUNCAY 49 500056  19.10.2021
AOZTURK 35 248450  20.10.2021
K.GUNES 35 5-94565 16.10.2021
MAH.BAYKARA 11 000000  01.10.2021
ZB.DURGUN 29 357063  18.10.2021
S.GOKCE 707 29.09.2021
V.YUKSEL 34 850095  17.09.2021
H.ALTUNBAS 22 093070  11.10.2021
SUK. CELIK 67 247680  23.09.2021
ASIVGIN 67 644448  22.09.2021
KAKGUL 26 806508  13.10.2021
MATAL 24 807680  11.10.2021
GKOSE

S.GIFTCI 38 900090  18.10.2021
I.E.KURAL 0

E.KOCA 37 070299  11.10.2021
D.ERGIN 59 713668  15.10.2021
MEH.KAYA 48 365145  21.10.2021
MF.ATCI 21 80-7000 08.10.2021
S.GIFTCI 27 2-500 08.10.2021
R.ALTUNBAS 30 105069  21.10.2021



